
Committee Roster

Committee Name: Board Meeting Efficiency Ad Hoc Committee
First Name Last Name Email Constituency Organization Address City State Zip

Rebecca Vought krzyzanowskir@michigan.gov State Regulatory Michigan Dept of Ag 615 Englewood Dr Roscommon MI 48653
Brenda Bacon bbacon@harristeeter Industry Harris Teeter 701 Crestdale Rd. Matthews NC 28105
Amber Daniels amber.daniels@mecknc.gov Local Regulatory Mecklenberg County PH 3205 Freedom Dr, Suite 8000 Charlotte NC 28208
Patrick Guzzle plguzzle@gmail.com Industry Support Mountain West Food Safety 450 W State St Boise ID 83720

Steve Moris steve.moris@ks.gov State Regulatory Kansas Dept of Ag 1320 Research Park Drive Manhattan KS 66502
Todd Rossow todd.rossow@publix.com Industry Publix Supermarkets 1936 George Jenkins Blvd Lakeland FL 33815
Angela Sanchez asanchez@ckr.com Industry CKE Restaurants Inc. Franklin TN 37067
Kristina Barlow kristina.barlow@fsis.usda.gov Federal Partner USDA - FSIS 1400 Independence Ave. SW Washington DC 20250
Dave McSwane dmcswane.cfp@gmail.com Executive Director CFP 30 Elliott Court Martinsville IN 46151
Vicki Everly veverly.cfp@gmail.com Executive Assistant CFP 41407 Millenium Terrace Fremont CA 94538
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